2020 BMW 8 Series.

Original BMW Accessories.

Category

Cold Weather Wheel Package

Cold Weather Wheel Package

Summer Wheel Package

Summer Wheel Package

Floor Mats

Electronics

Electronics

Cold Weather Wheel Package

Electronics

Electronics

Part Number

36112462559

36112462560-
36112462562

36112459551

36112459552

51472458861

66212457032

61432408594

36122455268

82292344033

82292408819

Name

19" BMW M Performance Double-
Spoke 786M, Matte Black

19" Double-Spoke 727M, Orbit
Grey

20" BMW M Performance Forged
Multi-spoke 732 M, Night Gold

20" BMW M Performance Forged
Y-spoke 763 M, Frozen Gold Matte

All-Weather Floor Mats

BMW Advanced Car Eye - Front &
Rear

BMW Battery charger

BMW Fixed Hub Cap

BMW Key case (Black)

BMW Key case (Mocha)

Description

Pirelli® Winter Sottozero 3 Run-flat Tire
245/40R19 98H XL

Pirelli® Winter Sottozero 3 Run-flat Tire
245/40R19 98V XL (Front)...

Pirelli® P-Zero Run-flat Tire 245/35 R20 95Y XL
(Front) 275/30 R20 97Y XL...

Michelin® Pilot Super Sport 245/35 R20 95Y XL
(Front) 275/30 R20 97Y X...

Perfectly fitted, dirt-repellent and water-resistant.

Highly sensitive, full-HD camera that records
detailed videos in the event of an incident involvi...

USA Charging batteries for BMW, BMW M
vehicles and BMW motorbikes. Charging algorithm
for 12 Volt...

The Floating Centre Cap allows the BMW roundel
to always sit right side up, when typically the re...

Help protect your BMW Key Fob with the BMW
Key Case.

Help protect your BMW Key Fob with the BMW
Key Case.

MSRP

$5,999

$6,399

$7,499

$7,199

$170

$868.84

$175

$120

$52

$52



Category

Electronics

Electronics

Electronics

Cargo & Racks

Cargo & Racks

Cargo & Racks

Cargo & Racks

Cargo & Racks

Cargo & Racks

Cargo & Racks

Part Number

82292408818

82292365436

63312414105

82722326514

82732420634

82732406460

82732406459

82712447351

82722326527

82712166924

Name

BMW Key case (Saddle Brown)

BMW Key case for Display key

BMW LED Door projectors

BMW Racing Bicycle Holder

BMW Roof Box 320 - Black/Titan
Silver

BMW Roof Box 420 - Black/Titan
Silver

BMW Roof Box 520 - Black/Titan
Silver

BMW Roof Rack System

BMW Ski and Snowboard Holder

BMW Touring Bicycle Holder

Description

Help protect your BMW Key Fob with the BMW
Key Case.

Help protect your BMW Display Key with the
BMW Key Case.

Set of 2 BMW LED Door Projectors with 4
different images.

The racing bike carrier in the new, dynamic design
with innovative, lockable and easy to use clam...

Features a 320 L volume capacity and an
innovative two-sided opening system. Shells are
made from...

Features a 420 L volume capacity and an
innovative two-sided opening system. Shells are
made from...

Features a 520 L volume capacity and an
innovative two-sided opening system. Shells are
made from...

Easily mounts to the vehicle's roof, enabling the
secure attachement of various fixtures. Made wi...

The extendible ski and snowboard carrier securely
accommodates up to 5 pairs of skis or 4
snowboa...

Lockable Touring Cycle Holder to transport a
bicycle or mountain bike with a frame diameter
betwe...

MSRP

$52

$87

$165

$190

$835

$1,280

$1,620

$460

$425

$190



Category

Electronics

Floor Mats

Part Number

65412458286

51472458864

Name

BMW USB Charger (Dual)

Luggage Compartment Mat

Description

New generation USB charger. For charging

devices with a USB interface from the 12 V outlet.

Type A

Precisely designed to fit the contours of your
BMW’s luggage compartment. Made from a
resilient p...

MSRP

$43.75

$255



