## 2020 BMW 8 Series. Original BMW Accessories.

Category	Part Number	Name	Description	MSRP
Cold Weather Wheel Package	36112462559	19" BMW M Performance Double- Spoke 786M, Matte Black	Pirelli® Winter Sottozero 3 Run-flat Tire 245/40R19 98H XL	\$5,999
Cold Weather Wheel Package	36112462560- 36112462562	19" Double-Spoke 727M, Orbit Grey	Pirelli® Winter Sottozero 3 Run-flat Tire 245/40R19 98V XL (Front)	\$6,399
Summer Wheel Package	36112459551	20" BMW M Performance Forged Multi-spoke 732 M, Night Gold	Pirelli® P-Zero Run-flat Tire 245/35 R20 95Y XL (Front) 275/30 R20 97Y XL	\$7,499
Summer Wheel Package	36112459552	20" BMW M Performance Forged Y-spoke 763 M, Frozen Gold Matte	Michelin® Pilot Super Sport 245/35 R20 95Y XL (Front) 275/30 R20 97Y X	\$7,199
Floor Mats	51472458861	All-Weather Floor Mats	Perfectly fitted, dirt-repellent and water-resistant.	\$170
Electronics	66212457032	BMW Advanced Car Eye - Front & Rear	Highly sensitive, full-HD camera that records detailed videos in the event of an incident involvi	\$868.84
Electronics	61432408594	BMW Battery charger	USA Charging batteries for BMW, BMW M vehicles and BMW motorbikes. Charging algorithm for 12 Volt	\$175
Cold Weather Wheel Package	36122455268	BMW Fixed Hub Cap	The Floating Centre Cap allows the BMW roundel to always sit right side up, when typically the re	\$120
Electronics	82292344033	BMW Key case (Black)	Help protect your BMW Key Fob with the BMW Key Case.	\$52
Electronics	82292408819	BMW Key case (Mocha)	Help protect your BMW Key Fob with the BMW Key Case.	\$52

Category	Part Number	Name	Description	MSRP
Electronics	82292408818	BMW Key case (Saddle Brown)	Help protect your BMW Key Fob with the BMW Key Case.	\$52
Electronics	82292365436	BMW Key case for Display key	Help protect your BMW Display Key with the BMW Key Case.	\$87
Electronics	63312414105	BMW LED Door projectors	Set of 2 BMW LED Door Projectors with 4 different images.	\$165
Cargo & Racks	82722326514	BMW Racing Bicycle Holder	The racing bike carrier in the new, dynamic design with innovative, lockable and easy to use clam	\$190
Cargo & Racks	82732420634	BMW Roof Box 320 - Black/Titan Silver	Features a 320 L volume capacity and an innovative two-sided opening system. Shells are made from	\$835
Cargo & Racks	82732406460	BMW Roof Box 420 - Black/Titan Silver	Features a 420 L volume capacity and an innovative two-sided opening system. Shells are made from	\$1,280
Cargo & Racks	82732406459	BMW Roof Box 520 - Black/Titan Silver	Features a 520 L volume capacity and an innovative two-sided opening system. Shells are made from	\$1,620
Cargo & Racks	82712447351	BMW Roof Rack System	Easily mounts to the vehicle's roof, enabling the secure attachement of various fixtures. Made wi	\$460
Cargo & Racks	82722326527	BMW Ski and Snowboard Holder	The extendible ski and snowboard carrier securely accommodates up to 5 pairs of skis or 4 snowboa	\$425
Cargo & Racks	82712166924	BMW Touring Bicycle Holder	Lockable Touring Cycle Holder to transport a bicycle or mountain bike with a frame diameter betwe	\$190

Category	Part Number	Name	Description	MSRP
Electronics	65412458286	BMW USB Charger (Dual)	New generation USB charger. For charging devices with a USB interface from the 12 V outlet. Type A	\$43.75
Floor Mats	51472458864	Luggage Compartment Mat	Precisely designed to fit the contours of your BMW's luggage compartment. Made from a resilient p	\$255